
     Marcus Jewish Community Center of Atlanta 

                           FALL 2016 Harris Jacobs Softball 

 
1. Michael Kornheiser   (PATRICK) 404-964-5350  mkornheiser@mcclurelegal.com 

2. Jeff Mironov       (PATRICK) 678-886-6687  jcmguy1@aol.com 

3. Adam Abramson    (PATRICK) 404-809-8013  adam.s.abramson@ms.com 

4. Jody Blanke      (NORRIS) 770-317-6733  jody83@aol.com 

5. Rob Scheinman      (NORRIS) 404-784-7654     rob.scheinman@coldwellbankeratlanta.com 

6. Justin Katz     (NORRIS) 404-513-9061  justinpkatz@yahoo.com 

7. Josh Wikoff      (SMYTHE) 949-769-9286  joshwikoff@gmail.com 

8. Ken Danis       (SMYTHE) 770-757-8247  kendanis1@gmail.com 

9. Gene Benator    (SMYTHE) 404-983-5555  gene@benparkmanagement.com 

 

Sunday Aug 21    (bye – 9) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     8 v 7         6 v 5 

10:45 am     4 v 3         1 v 2      

 

Sunday Aug 28    (bye – 7) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     2 v 5         4 v 6 

10:45 am     3 v 1         9 v 8      

 

Sunday Sept 11    (bye – 6) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     2 v 3         7 v 9 

10:45 am     5 v 4         1 v 8      

 

Thursday Sept 15  

                   Field 4      Field 5                

8:10  pm     2 v 6         7 v 4     

 

Thursday Sept 22 

                   Field 4      Field 5  

8:10  pm     1 v 4         5 v 3 

   

Sunday Sept 25    (bye – 3) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     6 v 1         9 v 5 

10:45 am     8 v 4         7 v 2      

 

Thursday Sept 29 

                   Field 4      Field 5  

8:10  pm     9 v 1         3 v 8 

 

Sunday Oct 2    (bye – 1) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     6 v 4         3 v 2 

10:45 am     8 v 9         5 v 7 

      

Sunday Oct 9    (bye – 5) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     1 v 7         6 v 8 

10:45 am     9 v 3         4 v 2      

 

 

Thursday Oct 13 

                   Field 4      Field 5  

8:10  pm     7 v 6         8 v 5 

 

Sunday Oct 16    (bye – 8) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     4 v 5         2 v 1 

10:45 am     9 v 7         3 v 6      

 

Thursday Oct 20 

                   Field 4      Field 5  

8:10  pm                     2 v 9  

 

Sunday Oct 23    (bye – 2) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00   am     5 v 6         4 v 9 

10:45 am     7 v 8         1 v 3      

 

 

Thursday Oct 27 

Tourney Play-In Game  

                   Field 5  

8:10pm  #9 Gene@#8 

Adam 

 

Sunday Oct 30   (bye – 4) 

     Field 4      Field 5  

9:00 am     5 v 1         3 v 7 

10:10am   Jody Retirement 

                   Celebration 

10:45 am   8 v 2         6 v 9 

 

Sunday Nov 6  

Tournament Round 1 

9am  F5 - Gene@Justin (A) 

10:45am F5 - Josh@Ken (B) 

10:45am F4 - Rob@Jeff (C) 

6:15pm F4 - Korn@Jody (D)         

 

Thursday Nov 10 

Tournament Round 2 

                            Field 5  

6:30pm winner  B v winner 

D      

8:15pm winner  C v winner A    

 

Sunday Nov 13 

Tourney Championship & ASG 

            Field 5 

9:30am    Tournament  

    Championship 

 

11:15 am   All Star Game 

 

 

Thursday Nov 17 

Regular Season Playoffs 

                      Field 5  

6:30pm     Jeff  @ Jody 

8:10pm     Ken @ Justin  

 

 

Sunday Nov 20  

Regular Season Championship 

        Field 5 

10:30am     Regular Season 

                     Championship 

 

 

HOME TEAM HIGHER SEED 

or HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND 
 

ALL GAMES AT  

Marcus Jewish Community Center 

5342 Tilly Mill, Dunwoody 30338 

 

Rain Out TEXT 

Text: HarrisJacobs 

To #:   84483 

 

Rain Out PHONE 

678-812-4001 

 
Commissioner – Josh Tolchin 

jmtolchin@gmail.com 

404-550-0594

 

As of 10/30/16 
*REVISED 

mailto:jmtolchin@gmail.com

